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Cumulativo de atendimentos mediadores por escola  
base 01/01/19 a 30/04/19 

 
ESCOLA Total  ESCOLA Total  ESCOLA Total 

Ademar H Suda 626  Francisco V 0  Marly D B 340 

Alberto C M N 1114  Gabriela M 98  Miguel V F 0 

Albino C 4016  Guilherme A 0  Nelson G C 174 

Alfredo Gomes 0  Gustavo B 909  Paul Hugon 1044 

Alfredo Inácio T 126  Inhaúma V 0  P L Macalão 785 

Amenaíde B Q 0  Izac S 860  Pedro A 550 

Angelo Bortolo 1219  J Baptista A S 582  Pedro M 804 

Antonio J Leite 23  J Ligabue 226  Philomena B 0 

Arlete T P 178  J Gutenberg 611  Província N 0 

Arnaldo Barreto 1204  J Amaral M 53  Rafael M L 0 

Assis J Ambrósio 1729  J Marcelino F 0  Raquel A B 680 

Carlos Laet 356  José M Reys 0  Rep Chile 0 

Carmosina M V 1157  Judith G S 0  Rita B P 0 

Cássio C V 270  Júlio P 79  Ruy B 1612 

Castro Alves 52  Justino C 331  Sebastião S B 275 

Cyrene O L 194  Lael M P 0  Sérgio C 423 

David E S 15  Leonidas P 303  Silva Jd 755 

Dilson F 289  Leovergilio M 317  Sócrates B S S V O 0 

Dirce 0  L Amaral W 0  Terezine A F 364 

Elza S M 1364  L L Zamenhoff 0  Tito P F 0 

Eunice T O F 1042  Luzia G 165  Veridiana C C G 285 

Eurico F 74  Mª Angelita S L 300  Victor S C 3819 

Eurípedes C 0  Mª Antonietta C 0  Yolando M 119 

Felicio T 98  Mª Paula M D 0     
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Cumulativo de ocorrências ROE por escola  
base 01/01/19 a 30/04/19 

 
ESCOLA Total  ESCOLA Total  ESCOLA Total 

Ademar H Suda 1  Francisco V 0  Marly D B 15 
Alberto C M N 187  Gabriela M 4  Miguel V F 0 
Albino C 28  Guilherme A 0  Nelson G C 1 
Alfredo Gomes 10  Gustavo B 8  Paul Hugon 0 
Alfredo Inácio T 9  Inhaúma V 0  P L Macalão 2 
Amenaíde B Q 0  Izac S 1  Pedro A 51 
Angelo Bortolo 21  J Baptista A S 18  Pedro M 0 
Antonio J Leite 0  J Ligabue 18  Philomena B 0 
Arlete T P 2  J Gutenberg 12  Província N 0 
Arnaldo Barreto 3  J Amaral M 0  Rafael M L 4 
Assis J Ambrósio 0  J Marcelino F 0  Raquel A B 4 
Carlos Laet 1  José M Reys 0  Rep Chile 3 
Carmosina M V 98  Judith G S 0  Rita B P 0 
Cássio C V 4  Júlio P 0  Ruy B 1 
Castro Alves 0  Justino C 6  Sebastião S B 0 
Cyrene O L 15  Lael M P 8  Sérgio C 0 
David E S 3  Leonidas P 5  Silva Jd 8 
Dilson F 56  Leovergilio M 0  Sócrates B S S V O 0 
Dirce 2  L Amaral W 0  Terezine A F 13 
Elza S M 5  L L Zamenhoff 1  Tito P F 2 
Eunice T O F 46  Luzia G 11  Veridiana C C G 4 
Eurico F 8  Mª Angelita S L 9  Victor S C 15 
Eurípedes C 0  Mª Antonietta C 1  Yolando M 0 
Felicio T 0  Mª Paula M D 0     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


